
A-Race 40kms

1. Alomrani, Ahmed VPPSH69 m Amateur Open 17:01 14:09 14:26 15:54 1:01:31 --

2. Alsmail, Hisham ZXKXY70 m Open 17:00 14:10 14:25 15:55 1:01:32 +00:00

3. Alghamdi, Jameel VPPSH82 m Open 17:00 14:09 14:26 15:55 1:01:32 +00:00

4. Alshaya, Faisal TELTB37 m Veterans 17:00 14:10 14:26 15:54 1:01:32 +00:00

5. Richard, Cross TELTB68 m Amateur Masters 17:02 14:09 15:10 15:37 1:02:00 +00:28

6. Arafah, Ashraf ZXKXY93 m Open 17:01 14:09 16:48 16:27 1:04:26 +02:54

7. Cecchini, Valerio ZXKXY63 m Open 17:20 15:26 16:13 15:36 1:04:37 +03:05

8. Kofler, Marcel VPPSH90 m Amateur Masters 17:05 15:42 16:13 15:57 1:04:58 +03:26

9. Gillespie, Stuart TELTB56 m Amateur Masters 17:05 15:43 16:12 16:41 1:05:42 +04:10

10. Jamaludin, Yafiz VPPSH59 m Amateur Veterans 17:05 15:43 16:12 18:22 1:07:24 +05:52

11. Etchell, Paul VPPSH67 m Amateur Veterans 17:11 16:19 16:33 17:30 1:07:34 +06:03

12. Mariñas, Raffaello David VPPSH30 m Juniors 18:14 16:47 16:27 16:07 1:07:36 +06:04

13. Almahna, Rashed ZXKXY99 m Masters 17:30 16:30 16:56 17:31 1:08:28 +06:56

14. Sunga, Jaime TELTB89 m Masters 17:33 16:50 17:09 17:06 1:08:40 +07:08

15. Lowe, Jim ZXKXY97 m Masters 17:34 16:51 17:16 17:05 1:08:48 +07:16

16. Piñano, Alfie ZXKXY59 m Veterans 17:32 16:51 17:09 17:39 1:09:12 +07:40

17. Atkinson, Joshua ZXKXY96 m Open 17:33 17:16 17:56 17:59 1:10:46 +09:14

18. Hall, Andrew VPPSH66 m Open 17:34 17:15 18:27 18:46 1:12:04 +10:32

19. Veronese, Nicola TELTB82 m Amateur Open 17:49 18:28 18:38 18:15 1:13:12 +11:40

20. Watt, David ZXKXY51 m Masters 17:32 17:41 18:50 19:11 1:13:15 +11:43

21. Tubang, Julieto VPPSH12 m Masters 17:21 17:05 17:35 21:25 1:13:28 +11:56

22. Lando, Edoardo VPPSH37 m Amateur Seniors 19:16 18:50 19:06 18:57 1:16:10 +14:38

23. Maican, Sorin VPPSH78 m Amateur Masters 19:02 19:04 19:07 19:48 1:17:03 +15:31

24. Altavas, Jose TELTB60 m Masters 19:05 19:14 19:21 20:19 1:18:00 +16:28

25. Shazwan, Abdul Razak ZXKXY68 m Open 18:19 19:46 20:07 22:51 1:21:04 +19:32

26. Syahrizal, Abdulrahman ZXKXY87 m Amateur Open 19:24 22:26 23:19 24:49 1:30:00 +28:28

27. Romani, Raul TELTB51 m Amateur Masters 21:15 22:59 23:05 23:22 1:30:42 +29:10

28. Ora, Jaap ZXKXY52 m Amateur Masters 21:03 22:48 22:31 24:49 1:31:13 +29:41

29. Fabia, Hajie ZXKXY90 m Veterans 21:03 22:51 23:46 24:32 1:32:14 +30:42
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30. Kerbage, Boulos ZXKXY53 m Open 22:22 24:36 23:55 26:35 1:37:30 +35:58

31. Abreu, Marcus TELTB31 m Masters 23:05 26:17 26:41 27:21 1:43:25 +41:53

DSQ Ghost, Number 2 ZXKXY64 m Open 19:05 18:55 19:57 19:31 1:17:29

DNF Maalej, Mohamed TELTB25 m Amateur Open

DNS Georgenthum, Arnaud ZXKXY54 m Amateur Masters

DNS Kalantan, Omar ZXKXY94 m Veterans

B-Race 30kms

1. Concannon, Becky TELTB67 f Amateur Women 17:27 16:13 16:09 49:49 --

2. Mariñas, Florie VPPSH33 f Open 18:15 16:48 16:29 51:32 +01:43

3. Gomez, Florent ZXKXY98 m Masters 19:08 19:45 21:14 1:00:08 --

4. Jansen van Rensburg, Jacobus ZXKXY66 m Open 21:05 22:45 22:59 1:06:51 +06:42

5. Faisal, Mishael VPPSH72 f Open 23:04 24:03 23:05 1:10:13 +20:23

6. Xie, Qizheng TELTB27 m Amateur Juniors 23:18 26:59 28:50 1:19:07 +18:59

Number of records: 41

Race 02 - 040km - 030km Road Race - Midweek Circuit (23 Sep 2022)
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A-Race 40kms

Juniors
1. 12. Mariñas, Raffaello David m Juniors 18:14 16:47 16:27 16:07 1:07:36 +06:04

Open
1. 1. Alomrani, Ahmed m Open 1983 Sharq 17:01 14:09 14:26 15:54 1:01:31 --

2. 2. Alsmail, Hisham m Open 17:00 14:10 14:25 15:55 1:01:32 +00:00

3. 3. Alghamdi, Jameel m Open 1991 17:00 14:09 14:26 15:55 1:01:32 +00:00

4. 6. Arafah, Ashraf m Open 17:01 14:09 16:48 16:27 1:04:26 +02:54

5. 7. Cecchini, Valerio m Open 1990 17:20 15:26 16:13 15:36 1:04:37 +03:05

6. 17. Atkinson, Joshua m Open 1983 17:33 17:16 17:56 17:59 1:10:46 +09:14

7. 18. Hall, Andrew m Open 1983 Friday Bike Crew 17:34 17:15 18:27 18:46 1:12:04 +10:32

8. 19. Veronese, Nicola m Open 1993 17:49 18:28 18:38 18:15 1:13:12 +11:40

9. 25. Shazwan, Abdul Razak m Open 1988 18:19 19:46 20:07 22:51 1:21:04 +19:32

10. 26. Syahrizal, Abdulrahman m Open 1986 19:24 22:26 23:19 24:49 1:30:00 +28:28

11. 30. Kerbage, Boulos m Open 1984 22:22 24:36 23:55 26:35 1:37:30 +35:58

DSQ Ghost, Number 2 m Open 19:05 18:55 19:57 19:31 1:17:29

DNF Maalej, Mohamed m Open 1983 Riyadh Wheelers

Veterans
1. 4. Alshaya, Faisal m Veterans 1982 17:00 14:10 14:26 15:54 1:01:32 +00:00

2. 10. Jamaludin, Yafiz m Veterans 1981 Belhoon Bikes 17:05 15:43 16:12 18:22 1:07:24 +05:52

3. 11. Etchell, Paul m Veterans 1978 17:11 16:19 16:33 17:30 1:07:34 +06:03

4. 16. Piñano, Alfie m Veterans 1981 17:32 16:51 17:09 17:39 1:09:12 +07:40

5. 29. Fabia, Hajie m Veterans 1981 21:03 22:51 23:46 24:32 1:32:14 +30:42

DNS Kalantan, Omar m Veterans 1981

Masters
1. 5. Richard, Cross m Masters 1967 Riyadh Wheelers 17:02 14:09 15:10 15:37 1:02:00 +00:28

Race 02 - 040km - 030km Road Race - Midweek Circuit
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2. 8. Kofler, Marcel m Masters 1971 17:05 15:42 16:13 15:57 1:04:58 +03:26

3. 9. Gillespie, Stuart m Masters 1970 Riyadh Wheelers 17:05 15:43 16:12 16:41 1:05:42 +04:10

4. 13. Almahna, Rashed m Masters 1967 17:30 16:30 16:56 17:31 1:08:28 +06:56

5. 14. Sunga, Jaime m Masters 1965 17:33 16:50 17:09 17:06 1:08:40 +07:08

6. 15. Lowe, Jim m Masters 1968 Riyadh Triathlon 17:34 16:51 17:16 17:05 1:08:48 +07:16

7. 20. Watt, David m Masters 1964 17:32 17:41 18:50 19:11 1:13:15 +11:43

8. 21. Tubang, Julieto m Masters 1968 17:21 17:05 17:35 21:25 1:13:28 +11:56

9. 23. Maican, Sorin m Masters 1969 19:02 19:04 19:07 19:48 1:17:03 +15:31

10. 24. Altavas, Jose m Masters 1969 19:05 19:14 19:21 20:19 1:18:00 +16:28

11. 27. Romani, Raul m Masters 1970 21:15 22:59 23:05 23:22 1:30:42 +29:10

12. 28. Ora, Jaap m Masters 1968 21:03 22:48 22:31 24:49 1:31:13 +29:41

13. 31. Abreu, Marcus m Masters 1968 23:05 26:17 26:41 27:21 1:43:25 +41:53

DNS Georgenthum, Arnaud m Masters 1972

Seniors
1. 22. Lando, Edoardo m Seniors 1957 19:16 18:50 19:06 18:57 1:16:10 +14:38

B-Race 30kms

Women
1. 1. Concannon, Becky f Women 1982 17:27 16:13 16:09 49:49 --

Open
1. 2. Mariñas, Florie f Open 18:15 16:48 16:29 51:32 +01:43

2. 5. Faisal, Mishael f Open 23:04 24:03 23:05 1:10:13 +20:23

Juniors
1. 6. Xie, Qizheng m Juniors 2006 Riyadh Wheelers 23:18 26:59 28:50 1:19:07 +18:59

Open
1. 4. Jansen van Rensburg, m Open 1988 21:05 22:45 22:59 1:06:51 +06:42

Race 02 - 040km - 030km Road Race - Midweek Circuit

Age Group Results

Place Overall Name Nat. Gender Race Category YearOfBirth Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Time Gap
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Masters
1. 3. Gomez, Florent m Masters 1969 19:08 19:45 21:14 1:00:08 --

Number of records: 41

Race 02 - 040km - 030km Road Race - Midweek Circuit

Age Group Results
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